SMi FIRE PUMPS
VISION
To be a leading local manufacturer and reliable partner providing
engineered products and solutions to our customers.
MISSION
Supporting the socio-economic development of the Kingdom.
	 • Enhance local content through technology transfer and
	   human capital development.

BB 3/16 3/16 3/16 3/16 3/16 3/16 3/16 3/16 3/16  3/8
BF 11/16 11/16 11/16 11/16 11/16 11/16 11/16 11/16 15/16 15/16
Model KEYSEAT X
BX
XD
Net
Weight
Lbs.
Gross Weight - Lbs
MAX STD. Domestic Container Plywood
H40 3/8 X 3/16 X 2-3/4 1-1/2 1 1-3/4 240 265 280 295
H60 3/8 X 3/16 X 2-3/4 1-1/2 1 1-3/4 250 275 290 305
H80 1/2 X 1/4 X 2-3/4 1-1/2 1-1/4 1-3/4 280 305 320 335
H110 1/2 X 1/4 X 2-3/4 1-1/2 1-1/4 2-1/8 385 410 425 440
H125 1/2 X 1/4 X 2-3/4 1-1/2 1-1/2 2-1/8 395 420 435 450
H150 5/8 X 5/16 X 3-3/4 1-15/16 1-1/2 2-3/8 640 680 700 720
H200 5/8 X 5/16 X 3-3/4 1-15/16 1-1/2 2-3/8 640 680 700 720
H300 5/8 X 5/16 X 3-3/4 2 1-11/16 2-5/8 900 1000 1000 1050
H350 5/8 X 5/16 X 3-3/4 2-3/16 1-11/16 3 1390 1500 1500 1550
H425 3/4 X 3/8 X 4-3/4 2-7/16 1-15/16 3-3/8 1590 1700 1700 1750
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
* All dimensions in inches
CD and H dimensions for all heavy thrust drives and U-XA-N and XD dimensions for all speed decreasing ratios in models
H150 and up are subject to change.
SMi FIRE PUMP 26 Right Angle Gear Drive
TYPICAL GEAR ASSEMBLY
SMi FIRE PUMP 27 Right Angle Gear Drive
Fire Pump Set Complementary Products
SMi provides a wide
range of complementary
products and accessories
to give a single source
of responsibility for the
entire fire pump system
that are sized as per NFPA 20,
UL – listing and FM approval
requirements.
SMi FIRE PUMP 28 Complementary Products
Package Fire Pump Sets
SMi package fire pump system consists of pumps, drivers, controllers and accessories mounted
on a common skid frame. The system is designed and build according to NFPA20 requirements
using UL/FM certified components to meet the firefighting standard requirements. Wiring, fittings
and valves are assembled in house. SMi provides end suction pumps and split-case pumps sets as
per customer requirements.
SMi FIRE PUMP 29 Package Fire Pump Sets
Certificates
SMi FIRE PUMP 30 UL Certification
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number EX27109
Report Reference EX27109-20200828
Issue Date 2020-SEPTEMBER-03
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/